
FernUniversität in Hagen

•

■

■

Mr. Dominic Bilke
born on 11.09.1984 in Cottbus

has completed the examinations in the continuing education program at 
the Faculty of Mathematics and Computer Science to become

Frontend developer
successfully completed.

Acquired
ECTSmodule

Web development

PHP

3

3

4

10

IT security

In total

Die Fernownoversiityiin Hagenvdoes not award grades 
in its continuing education programs.

Hagen, October 23rd.2024

•

wuv' Dr. Jörg Haake
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